JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
1223-C, LES, GES, 115-230/60/1, N/C.. LWC, ELECT-IGN




1223 C, GES, NiC, LWC
LIS 2300600 1, KLECT-1GN
Notes: Figure 20- (Common Parts) PARTS LIST
Electrica Dia FilesJw 301
ITEMNO. DESCRIPTION QTY.[PART NO.
1 CHASSIS, MODULE, MOTOR-PUMP, GES, LES 1 |JD8500
2 CHASSIS, MODULE, COIL, STL, PNTD, SIZE-A 1 |JD8501
3 CASING, COIL, STEEL, PAINTED, SIZE-A 1 |JD8504
4 LEGS, STATIONARY, STEEL, PAINTED, GES 4 |JD8507
5 HOSE, COMBINATION, JENNY/, 3/8 X 50' 1 |JD7624
6ASSY SEE FIG 1-7 GUN, SCH 80, N/C, W/O, SWIVEL, ASSY, 3/8 1 |JP4261-H
7 PANEL, SUPPORT, COVER, REAR, STEEL, PAINTED, GES 1 |JD8510
8 PANEL, SIDE, MODULE, CHASSIS, MTR-PMP, ST, GES 1 |JD8515
9ASSY SEE FIG 1-8 NOZZLE, STEAM, COMBINATION, FITTING, ASSY 1
10ASSY COVER, SS, ASSY, NEW, GES 1 JD8523
11 COVER, MACHINE, SS, GES 1 |JD8516
12 MOLDING, RUBBER, FOAM, ADHESIVE, 1/2WX1/8T 1 |JD3782-B
13 SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N", COVER 10 |JP7733
14 RETAINER, SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N" 10 |JP7733-02
15 PLATE, NAME, ALUM, PRINT, BLACK, 4X4 1 |JD3456
16 INSULATION, CERAMIC, 1X26-1/2X44 1 |JD2498
17 MOTOR, 2HP, 115-230/60/1.1725 RPM, TEFC, F2, C-F 1 |JB3006-D
18ASSY SEE FIG 1-8 TANK, FLOAT, ASSY, W/FITTINGS, 1223-C, GES 1 |JD8245-D
19 BAFFLE, TANK, FLOAT, REMOVABLE 1 |JP3385-08
20 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, BRASS, 1/2MX1/2F 1 |JD6224-04
21 NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT X 3LONG 1 |JD3094-02
22 ELBOW, FEMALE, BRASS, FORGE, 1/2NPT 1 |JD 692-02
23 CONNECTOR, BRASS, 3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM, SWIV 1 |JD7142
24 WASHER, STRAINER, MESH, WIRE, BRASS, #3C 1 |JD 809
25 PULLEY, ClI, SG, TH, BK47H, 3.7PDA, 4.1PDB 1 |JD3904-42
26 BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 5/8 BORE 1 |JD3915-01
27 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2 NPTM 1 |JD1687-06
28 WIRE, SJO, CPE, BLACK, 12/3 2 [JEA432
29 CONNECTOR, SPLICE, BUTT, INSULATED, 12-18 GA 3 [JD3952-A
30 ELBOW, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT 1 |JD691
31 HOSE, HYD, 3K, PSI, 23" LONG, 3/8NPTM, 90D 3/8 NPTM 1 |JD7542
32ASSY SEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED, ASSY 1 |JP7731
33ASSY SEE FIG 1-3 MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, VALVE, 1223-C, ASSY 1 |JD8236
34 BELT, VEE, COG, AX43 1 |JD1579
35ASSY SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT 1 [JD2162-F
36 CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/81.D. 4 |ID2759
37 TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 3/81.D. 2 |JD7575
38 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED 1 |JP7720-01
39 RIVET, AL, .160-.164 HOLE, .063-.125GRP, 5/32 16 |JP7720-02
40 WASHER, FLAT, SS, 3/4 OD X 5/32 1D X 20 GAUGE 16 |JP7720-03
41-A ASSY SEE FIG 1-1A PUMP, MOUNTING & FITTINGS, ASSY, 1223, GES, AR 1 [JD8301-A
41-B ASSY SEE FIG 1-1B PUMP, MOUNTING & FITTINGS, ASSY, 1223, GES, GIA 1 |JD8301-C
42-A ASSY SEE FIG 1-2 BURNER, MANIFOLD, NAT ASSY, GES, 1223-C, ELECT-IGN 1 |JP4900
42-B ASSY SEE FIG 1-2 BURNER, MANIFOLD, LP ASSY, LES, 1223-C, ELECT-IGN 1 |JP4900-A
43-A DROP, CORD, GFCI, 120V, 20A, 40FT 1 |JD7179-B
43-B DROP, CORD, GFCI, 240V, 15A, 40FT 1 [(JD7179-D
44ASSY SEEFIG 1-5 BOX, JCT, PANEL, FRONT, 115-230/1PH, 30A, GAS 1 [JE2003
45ASSY SEE FIG 1-6 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JCT, COMB, GES 1 |[JD8514
46 HOSE, HYD, 3K PSI, 40" LONG, 3/8NPTM, 3/8NPTM 1 |JD7876
JENNY FRODUCTS 1213-C 2121




47 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK CON, 0 DEG, O#4.0 1 [ID7755
48 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK CON, 15 DEG, O#4.0 1 |ID7756
49 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK CON, 25 DEG, 0#4.0 1 |ID7757
50 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK, CON, 40 DEG, O#4.0 1 |IJD7758
51 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH 80, 3/8 NPTM X 13" LONG 1 [JD729
52 COIL, GAS, FIRED, 3/8"PIPE, SCH40 1 |JP7004
53 PLUG, FUSIBLE, ASSY, 340 DEGREE F 1 [JP3921-C
54 TEE, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT 1 ]JD3971
55 RING, CASING, COIL, 7-5/16 1.D., JD2140-B 1 |JD2140-B
56 ADAPTER, SWIVEL, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 X 3/8 1 |JD3719-01
57 BRACKET, OUTLET, COIL, GES 1 |JP5413-06
58 LUG, TERMINAL, COPPER, 3/16BOLT, 6-14GAUGE 1 ]JD6152
59 GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACK, 5/8" |.D. 2 |JD3385
60 GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACK, 7/16" |.D. 6 |JD3385-01
61 RECEPTICAL, CLIP-ON, STEEL, DACROTIZED 10 [JP7733-01
62 GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACK, 1-1/21.D. 3 |[JP675
63 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .593/.656- DI A 1 ]JD3068
64 STRAINER, CHEMICAL, BRASS, 1/4", HOSE BARB 1 |JD7140-A
65 TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8, 0.D.X1/4ID 7.1 |JD3087
66 SCREW, FLANGE, HES, SERR, ST.PLTD 1/4-20X1/2 24 |JD7904-A
67 SCREW, SLF TAP, PHILLIPS, ST, PL, 8-32X3/8 12 [JD3043
68 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 5/16-18X1/2 2 |JD7905
69 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 3/8-16X3/4 28 |JD7906-A
70 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 3/8-16 6 |ID7774-F
71 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, ST, PL, FLT, 3/8-16X2-1/4" 2 |[JD7035
72 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 4 |JD7774-D
73 TAG, WARNING, GAS PRESSURE 1 |JD3097
74 SCREW, SLFDRL, PHILLIP, ST, PLTD, #8X1/2 4 [JD6050
75 SCREW, SLF DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10x5/8 9 |JD7074-A
76 SCREW, CARRIAGE, GR5, ST, PL, 3/8X6 2 |JD7798
77 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 1 |JD7906-E
78 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" 1 |IJD613
79 TAG, WARNING, WATER TRAP, GASFIRED UNIT 1 |JD7207
80 HOSE, RUBBER, GARDEN, 5/8 2 |JL 146
81 CLAMP, HOSE, GEAR, WORM, SS, 9/16 TO 1-1/16 DIA. 2 [JD1229-A
82 ASSY SEE FIG 1-9 COMBINATION, MACHINE, BYPASS, HOSE, FITTING, 753-C
83 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR. STL, PLATED, 5/16-18 X 3/4 4 |JD7905-B
84 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, SERR, STEEL, PLATED, 5/16-18 4 |ID7774-E
85 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA 2 |JD7859-A
86 DECAL, NUMBER, MODEL, 1223-C, BLUE LARGE 1 |JD8467
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, TONGUE. RING, 3/16 HOLE, 18-22 GAUGE 1 |JD 928
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, TONGUE, FORK, #6HOLE, 14-18GAWIRE 2 |JD2347
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, CONNECT, QUICK, FEM, 0.250, 14/16GA 10 |JD1576-01
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, CONNECT, QUICK, PIGGY, FEM, 14-16GA 2 |JD1576-06
NOT SHOWN DIVERTER, DRAFT, VERTICAL, 8" 1 |JD3167
NOT SHOWN DECAL, DANGER, WARNING, CAUTION, LARGE 1 |JD7239
NOT SHOWN DECAL, NOTICE, GROUND, 4MILTHK, 5YRWHTE 1 |JD2344-01
NOT SHOWN DECAL, PACKED, GROOMED, TESTED 1 |JD6013
NOT SHOWN DECAL, MADE-IN-THE-USA, JENNY JD6211
NOT SHOWN DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, 1223-C, OEP & GES 1 |JD8417
NOT SHOWN DECAL, CAUTION, FUSIBLE, PLUG. 12X3-1/2-LEXAN 1 |JD2858
JENNY FRODUCTS 13 C 12/19/2001




TO SOLUTION SOLENOID

[TYP.4 PLACES e 2 TYP.4 PLACES

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
[ 1 PUMP, PLUNGLR, TRIPLLX, 2500 PSI, 3.0GPM,AR JD7954
2 1 OII., DIP, STICK, {(RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 1 | PULLEY, CL SG.,TII, AK71II, 6.7PDA, 6.36PD3L JD3904-65
4 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE JD3915
5 2 | HH.B.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSHING
6 1 PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED, JB JID&016
= 4 | WASIIER, LOCK, 5/16 JD 612
8 4 | SCREW,CAP, HEX, HEAD, ST, PLATLED, M8-1.25X16MM | ID7258
9 1 PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 1/2NPT ID2648-01
10 1 | PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 3/8NPT ID7151
11 1 BARB, HOSL, MALL, BRASS, 3/8 HS X 1/2 NPI'M JD7708-01
12 1 TEE, FEMALE, BRASS. 1/2NPT TD3023
13 1 BARB, IIOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 IIS X 1/2 NPTM JD7826
14 1 NIPPLE. CLOSE, BRASS, 1 2NPT JD30%4

FIGURE 1-1A (PUMP, MOUNTING & FITTING, JD8301-A, 1223-C ASS'Y)



TO SOLUTION SOLENOID

(12[TYP4PLACFS]

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 2000PSI. 3.18GPM, GIANT |JD7675
2 1 PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PLATED, JB JDRO16
3 1 NIPPLE, CLOSE, BRASS, 1/2NPT ID3094
4 1 BARRB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS. 3/8HS X 1/2NPT JD7708-01
5 1 TEE, FEMALE, BRASS, 1/2NPT JD3023
6 1 BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4HS X 1/2NPT ID7826
7 1 PULLEY, CI, SG, TH, AK64H. 6.0 PDA, 5.66 PDA 3L JD3903-E
8 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM, BORE JD3915
9 2 H.H.B, 1/4-20 UNC - 3/4 CL.S 5 RECEIVED, W/BUSHING
10 1 PLUG,SOCKET, HEX,BRASS,3/8NPT IN7151
11 4 WASHER, LOCK, 5 16 JND612
12 4 SCREW, CAP, IIEX, IIEAD, ST, PLTD, M8-1.25 X 16 MM |JD7258
13 1 PLUG, BRASS, 1/2 NPT ID2648-01

FIGURIE 1-1B (PUMP, MOUNTING& FITTING, JD8301-C, 1223-C ASS'Y)




ITEMNO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1| BURNER, NAT, #640JETS, 0453,X-10, W/Q314B1019 ID2359
1-B 1 | BURNER, LP, #640 JETS, 0#62, X-10 W/()314B1019 ID2359-A
2 1 | NIPPLL. STCEGL. SCH40, 3/4NPT X 6LONG ID1021
3 2 | ELBOW, STREET, MI, 150#3/4NPT D1016
4 I | UNION, FEMALE, MI, 150#.BRASS-IR SEAT,3/4NPT IP 742
5 2 | NIPPLL, STEEL. SCH40, 3/4NPT X 2LONG ID1303
6 I | VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 3/4, ELECT-IGN | IP7708-A
7 1 | BRACKET, MANIFOLD, INLET, 1223, GES TD8527
8 1 | ELBOW, FEMALE, M1, 150# 3/4 NPT ID 955
9-A 1| PILOT. BURNER, NAT, Q314B1019 1D2359-01
9-B I | PILOT. BURNER, LP, Q314B1019-LP TD2359-02
10 I | SENSOR. IGNITOR. W/MT-BRKT & HARDWARE., 60' LD|IP7694-D
11 1| TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 0.D. X .032 WALL TD1820
12-.A | 1 | JET, BURNER, GAS. NAT., BRASS, #53. .064 ID3027
122B | 1 | JET, BURNER, GAS, LP, BRASS, 762, 038 1D3029

FIGURE 1-2 ( Burner. Gas. Natural & LP, Fitting, 1223-C Ass'y)




HOSE-TO FLOAT TANK ——

1l

HOSE - FROM PUMP

HOSE-TO TT.OAT TANK

ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 MANLFOLD, FITTING, STEEL, PLATED, ALL UNITS IP7716
2 1 ELBOW, STRELT, STELL, PLATED, 3/8 NPT ID3717-03
3 1 SWITCH, FLOW, SP. NO, 20VA, 3/8 NP'I'M ID7279
REPLACEMUNT RELED SWITCTT ASSY W/47" LEADS IN7279-01
4 1 PLUG, HEAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 1/4 NPT 1D 679-02
5 1 BARB, HOST., TLBOW, MAT.T., BRASS, 3,8 HS X 3/ NPT 17149
6 1 VALVE, UNLOADER, FLUI-TROL, A1300 IV1300
7 1 ADAPTER, FXPANDING, STEFT, PTATED, 1/4M X 3/8F 16224
8 1 TEE, STEEL, PLATED, I/4ANPTM X I/4ANPTM X 1/4 NPTF ID7797
9 1 VALVE, SOLENOID, BYPASS, 24V, 1/4 NP1 JD3063-H
10 1 ELBOW. REDUCER, BRASS, STREET, 90°, 3/8F X 1/4M ID7825
11 1 BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, TAPPED, 174, 5/3 HS X 3/8 116898
12 1 NOZZLT, SPRAY, PSI, WASII, SS, 1/4 MEG - 25055 JN3883
13 1 PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 3/8 NPT ID7151
14 1 NIPPIT, HT.X. STLLT., PLATED, 3/8 NPT X 3/8 NPT IDA716-01
15 1 VALVE, RELIEF, 1200-2400 PSI, 160, 3/8 NPTM ID7048-C
16 1 CONNTCTOR, SOLTNOID, RELIEE, STRAINER, DIN 17703

FIGURT 1-3 (Manifold, Valve, Titting, TD8236, 1223-C, Ass'y )




&

[TEM NO.[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, IB TD8O015
2 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE. BRASS, 14 HS X 18 NPT ID6132
3 1 | VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2"NPTM ID2988-B
4 1 | NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 1D 791
5 1 | ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5 8 LG X 1 4-20 1D1416-02
6 1 | BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC. BLACK ID1416-01
7 1 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/SHS X 1/2NPT | ID7150-01
8 1 | STRAINER, WATER, SS, 30MESH, 25/32 0.D. X 3-1/8 LG |TD3843
9 2 | ELBOW, BARB, IIOSE, MALE, PLASTIC, 5/811S X 3/4 NP |JD3663
10 1 | BUSHING, REDUCER, HEX, BRASS, 3 4 X 1 2 STRAINER | JP6594

FIGURE 1-4 (Tank, Float, Fitting, JD8245-D, 1223-C Ass'y)




(£8SV “D-€TTI “€00TAT ‘seD "HJAT/09/0£T-S11 ‘U0l ‘[ueJ ‘vonsuns “Xog) ¢-1 MINDIIL

m]
SOTTF AL |51 D)
: v |
2
I
(4
]
r:
[ . 4!
n b1
A o
v . '
i @\
N
) STV
¢ dAL
B 14 € dALSD)
; B 91
91) -
P 91
L
?
SY1d 7 dAL (81 //
SY1d 9 dAL(PI “
SYILt AL e

SYId Y dAL[ 91



Jenny Products Inc. 1223-C Junction Box Front Panel Assy, 9/7/2001
Ges,113-230/60/1,N/C.Lwc,
Elect-Ign
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | PART NO.

1 PANEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNCTION, STL, PNTD, GES 1 JD8511

2 PLATE, MOUNTING, PANEL, CONT, BOX, ICT, 58T, GES 1 JD8512

3 BOAERD, CIRCUIT, FRINTED, ALL MACHINES 1 JB5000

4 BASE, RELAY, DP 1 JD7819-A
5 RELAY,DP, DT, 24VAC 1 |TD7819

6 TENSFRME., CTRL, OPN, 100V A, 120-460VP, 24V S 1 TD2868

7 CONTACTOR, DP, OF, 2P 304,24V 1 |JP3530-D
8 RAIL, DIN, STL, PLTD, TAIL, DOVE, 1 3/8X5/16 0.16 | ID7768-A
9 FUSE, ELEMENT, DUAL, DELAY, TIME, 250V, 6 AMP 1 JD3107-11
10 VALVE, NEEDLE, SOLUTION, BRASS, 1/4IDHS-BARB 1 TD6248-A
11 DECAL, INDICATOR, HANDLE, VALVE, SOLUTION 1 TD7143

12 DECAL, SOLUTION, METERING, VALVE 1 JD7821

13 CONTEOL, IGNITION, UNIT, LOCKOUT, SP745 1 JP7694-A
14 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8,1/2 NPTM 8 JD1687-06
15 PLUG, HOLE, PLASTIC, BLACK, 78" 2 TD3856

16 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, STEEL, PLATED, 12" 8 TP 809

17 SCREW, MACHINE, FHILLIP, STEEL, PLATED, 8-32X1 2 TDE838

18 SCREW,FLANGE, HEX, SERR ,ST, PL, 8-32x3/8 6 JD7901-B
19 SCREW,FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL,1/4-20X1/2 4 TD7904-A
20 SCREW, SLF DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10x5/8 1 JD7074-A
21 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 10-32 1 ID 781
22 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 1 ID 624
23 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED 1 |TP7720-01
24 RIVET, AL, .160-.164 HOLE, .063-.125 GRP, 5/32 8 |JP7720-02
25 WASHER, FLAT, $8,3/4 0.D.X 5/32 1.D. X 20 GAUGE 8 |JP7720-03




ITEM NO.| QTY. DLESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, ICT, CMB, GES  |ID&514
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, 1223-C, GES JD8417
3 3 SWITCII, ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGIIT JET1004

FIGURE 1-6 (Pancl, Instruction, JD8514,1223-C, Ass'y)




(H-192Pdl “u8/€ "ASSY “1AAIMS ‘O/M YN ‘08HOS ‘NIND) L-1 HANDIL

20-zoreds A8/€ X NP/ "SSVHE ‘DNITINOD MAIINO “LAMD0S | 9
€96 Af ONOT 8T X LANS/E ‘08HDS “TdHLS “ITddIN I S
v0-L06 AL LdNS® € X LANS/E ‘UALV1d “Td4LS “XH4H ‘ONI1d10D | 14
J-08Z Ar {/¢€ “ASSV “THH.LS ‘08HOS ‘A9.LVIOI¥Ad ‘HTANVH I ¢
yTToAL A8/€ X INY/1 "ALVTd “ T3ALS DONIANVIXH YALIvVAV | T 7
4-8909A( 40Z¢ “INd DS “ISd000E “YADDIYL ‘NND [ I
'ON.LMVd NOLLALIADSHU ‘ALO | ONWAHLL




(ASSV D-€721 ‘ONILLII ‘NOILVYNIFINOD ‘INVHLS “TT1ZZON) $8-1 TINDILT

0-€0l el

ILAN /1 ‘SSVIE ‘DNI'IdNOD “MIINO DN'1d | %

10-026 Al ALAN ¥/1 X ALINS/E ‘SSVAH “XHH "ONI1TdNOD | ¢

01-SL1EdS {¥# “SS ‘INVH.LS HIIANIO | (4

g-80€€d(l /¢ X 8/¢ ‘AALV1d “144.LS "XAH +/¢ ‘WVALS ‘d1ZZON | [
'ON LY Vd NOILITIOSTA ‘ALO | 'ONWIII




(ASSYV D-€7T1 ‘ONILLIA “ASOH ‘SSVAALF “ANIHOVIN ‘NOILYNIFINOD) 6-1 UNDIH

SLSLAS AT 8E DAL TAMOINTIT ‘DNIANT. | .TT S

890€Ul YALINVIA 8/S OL TE/L *SS TNIOM AVAD ‘dINVID z 4

€78.[ 8/6 N 8/5 X 8/€ ‘DIISVTI ‘AMIAVE ‘HAT I €
V-6ZC1dr VIA 91/1-1 OL 91/6 SS ‘IWAOM AVAD "SOH "dINVTD z [4

91 1r W8/S ‘NAAUVH W399y “ASOH | 2 I
"ON 1MVd NOILLAIDS3AA "‘ALO | TON WALI

v

SNVL LYOT14 OL —

AAAVOINI Ol




4
2
3
4
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT JD2162-F
2 1 BRACKET, MOUNTING. SOLUTION, SOLENOID ID7760
3 1 BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4 NPT |JD7078
4 2 CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 1.D. JD2759
5 1 TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 1.D. JD3087
6 1 BARB HOSFE 1/4 HS X 1/4 NPT JD2765
7 2 SCREW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 JID7074-A
8 2 SCRTEW, MACHINT, PHILLIPS,ST, PL., 10-32 X 3/8 JD3234
9 2 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 JD624
10 1 CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN JD7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-T, ASSY)




Wi,

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO,
1 1 | SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKEL, WELDED ASSY IP7731
2 1 | PLUG, HOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1,2 NPS ID7719
3 1 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPM JD1687-06
4 1 | BARB, HOSLE, CLBOW, MALL, BRASS, 1/4HS X 1/4NPT |ID7078
5 2 | CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406".468 DIA ID-7859-A
6 1 | TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/4ID ID7850
7 2 | SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 1ID7904-A
3 2 | NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 ID7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRESSURL, W/ BRACKLT, WELDED, JD7731, ASS'Y)




HOSNIS Hd 1 AQET/ ASTT 12U WEDS / JAYSEAL "DINSSAL UOLBUIQUIO.) “PAIL,] "SBr) [ [Of M[ {WeISel SUEWIaS [8d11I0]T)

/NOILINDI
NOLLYNIGNOD
1071d
F Ol KO— 1501 51
AV AT YIAC I Hly AN TAQINEN T
i OV ERLCIVEF IRIFIALY
Obbbo QION3T0S ¥OLOIN3S
‘Q'N
R A -
E [\ J O @
|_| HL L 9] I
VA S¥O o
ol QIONI KIS NDLLNTKIS =
Ad/AN
AN =
d -
HCSNIS
Ad| 108LNOD
T ® O
NINM
X ; T LO3¥¥0D ¥O4
NOWNOD 5l,Z, 3Av1d viva
TIWNINN3L HOLOW X33IHO
NOEZ/NGLL
N9
\: SISSYHO
N N 4 _V
N Y QY08 TVNINYAL
v—— — ¢$v - - v
—
HOLIMS —
dWAL MING l—
—H
8N4 -
LX AVZ ZX[
CAAA JOVLIOA ¥3deyd 3
=== 0L 9NIOYOIOV
J4M 3LON 7l LL
~r YINYDISNYYL
Nhoa LS iy 1100 AVZ
HALAVLS o:mzo<zu_| Alddns
¥mad
3snd ONIWOINI
21 " A 0£C/ASL)
')
L/ ') L L \L/ AV S U Y/ ON_OO
i A ’ — doyd
E—
| m— L
T =l 3L YN
|_H =] = LN3¥ANO
—0-0 _;llm_ — — 1nv4d
HO10T13S M5 Y¥3LV3H MS YOLOW ONNOY¥O
HOLMS 3¥NSS3¥d/MO1S rﬂ_ rﬂ_ rﬂ_ H_hl
o

440 LNS JYILVA MOT



